CATEGORY

Gen. Govt.
Public Safety
Fireman Relief

Health/Welfare:

Sanitation
Hwy./Street
Culture

Debt Service
Other Financing
Reserves
Capital Reserve
Total

GEN.A/C

$101,065
$246,978
$ 6,300

S 61,010
$ 10,300
$190,000
$ 25,500
S 55,622
$ 41,410
$738,185

OFFICIAL NOTICE — BUDGET HEARING
BOROUGH OF CHRISTIANA

HWY AID WATER A/C

$ 7,250

$137,745
$31,900

$ 19,636
$ 6,800 $ 86,450
$12,002 $39,426
$50,702 $290,507

SEWER A/C  TRASH A/C

$19,620

$308,750 $ 84,510
$ 28,000

$156,000
$ 57,654 $28,982

$570,024 $113,492

For Christiana Borough Council-Carol L. Pringle-Borough Manager

TOTAL

$127,935
$246,978
$ 6,300

$531,005
$120,910
$ 10,300
$209,636
$274,750
$193,686
S 41,410
$1,762,910



